Smiths Station Junior High Faculty and Staff

Richard E. Harris
Shannon Tomlin

Principal
Assistant Principal

Harris.Rick@lee.k12.al.us
Tomlin.Shannon@lee.k12.al.us

Assistant Principal Alex Boswell Boswell.Alex@lee.k12.al.us

7" Grade Counselor Rosie Bryant Bryant.Rosie@lee.k12.al.us

8™ Grade Counselor Amy Head Head. Amy@lee.k12.al.us

Media Specialist Kristen Cole Cole.Kristen@lee.k12.al.us

Room # Teacher Subject Email Address
502 Ashby,Kevin Resource ashby.kevin@lee.k12.al.us
1012 Barnes, Brad 8th Grade Math Barnes.brad@lee.k12.al.us
606 | Bingham, Samantha | 7t Grade Math | Bingham.samantha@lee.k12.al.us
507 Bodiford, Sandra | 8t Grade Science bodiford.sandra@lee.k12.al.us
511 Brown, Amy 7t Grade Chorus brown.amy@Ilee.k12.al.us
512 Byrd, Wesley 7" Keyboarding/ PNN byrd.wesley@lee.k12.al.us
504 Cain, Joni 7" Foreign Language cain.joni@lee.k12.al.us
305 | Carliles-Keith, Vickie 8th Grade Art CarlirlesKeith.Vickie@lee.k12.al.us
A-2 Carrero, Jeffrey | ISS/Alternative School carrero.jeff@lee.k12.al.us
508 Causey, Lamar 8t Grade Science Causey.lamar@lee.k12.al.us
613 Collins, Jennifer | 7" Grade English collins.jennifer@lee.k12.al.us
413 Collins, Marcus 7th Grade History collins.marcus@lee.k12.al.us
503 | Copeland, Angela | 8" Grade Career Prep Copeland.angela@lee.k12.al.us

401-404 | Danson, Elizabeth | Special Education | danson.elizabeth@lee.k12.al.us
1010 Davis, Lanie 8" Grade Math Lanie.davis@lee.k12.al.us
GYM Dixon, Roy Athletic Director/ Weight Room dixon.roy@lee.k12.al.us
412 | Dyrendahl, Nathan Resource dyrendahl.nathan@Ilee.k12.al.us
414 Ellison, Phyllis Resource ellison.phyllis@lee.k12.al.us
614 Frank, Jolynn 7t Grade English frank.jolynn@lee.k12.al.us
607 | Garland, Michael | 7t Grade Math Garland.michael@lee.k12.al.us
Band Geiger, Shawn Band geiger.shawn@lee.k12.al.us
501 Gentry, Verlinda 7t Grade Math gentry.verlinda@lee.k12.al.us
615 | Goodson, Rachel | 7t English/Yearbook goodson.rachel@lee.k12.al.us




| Room # Teacher Subject Email Address
1014 Greene, Yvette 8th Grade English greene.yvette@lee.k12.al.us
A-1 Gulley, Connie Resource gulley.connie@lee.k12.al.us
1017 Hare, Stacey 8" Grade History hare.stacey@lee.k12.al.us
505 Harrison, April 8t Science harrison.april@lee.k12.al.us
510 Harrison, Lori 8" Career Prep harrison.lori@lee.k12.al.us
Gym Heard, Carrie PE heard.carrie@lee.k12.al.us
1015 | Hodnett, Caitlin | 8™ Grade English hodnett.caitlin@lee.k12.al.us
1009 Huckaby, Miki 8t Grade Math huckaby.miki@lee.k12.al.us
GYM Jenkins, Jamie PE jenkins.jamie@lee.k12.al.us
601 Laska, Dustin 7™ Grade Science Laska.dustin@lee.k12.al.us
609 | Ledbetter, Jessica | 7t Grade History ledbetter.jessica@lee.k12.al.us
604 | McCormick, Jenny | 7th Grade Science mccormick.jenny@lee.k12.al.us
612 McCoy, Laura 7th Grade English mccoy.laura@lee.k12.al.us
602 McRae, Jordan 7" Grade Science mcrae.jordan@lee.k12.al.us
1011 Moore, Chris 8t Grade Math moore.chris@lee.k12.al.us
603 Nash, Walter 7t Grade Science nash.walter@lee.k12.al.us
609 Nevels, Dylan 7" Grade History Nevels.dylan@lee.k12.al.us
Gym Pyron, William PE William.pyron@lee.k12.al.us
1020 | Robison, Samuel | 8t Grade History Samuel.robison@lee.k12.al.us
501 Sanders, Haley | Special Education Sanders.haley@lee.k12.al.us
608 | Sigmon, Stephanie | 7t Grade Math sigmon.stephanie@lee.k12.al.us
Gym | Stonbraker, Matthew PE stonbraker.matthew@Iee.k12.al.us
611 Tarno, Brandy 7™ Grade History Tarno.brandy@lee.k12.al.us
605 Tomlin, Dylan 7th Grade Math Tomlin.dylan@lee.k12.al.us
1016 | Thompson, Mary Jo | 8t Grade English thompson.maryjo@lee.k12.al.us
Gym Wade, Cathy PE wade.cathy@lee.k12.al.us
509 | Weardon, Russell | 8t"grade Science Weardon.russell@lee.k12.al.us
1013 Wolfe, Jenny 8" Grade English wolfe.jennifer@lee.k12.al.us
1018 Womack, Lisa 8t Grade History womack.lisa@lee.k12.al.us
1019 | Woodyard, MarquitaJ 8™ Grade History woodyard.marquita@lee.k12.al.us




